
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 16, 1988
Leola Produce

Auction
Leola, PA

Toe*., July 12, 198 S
Report Supplied by Auction

9.00- iml-med 8.00-9.00 Red
8.50-10.00 Savoy type 8.00 PA few 10.00
NC iml-med fair qual & cond 5.00-6.00
CANADA 9.00-10.00.

CARROTS SUPPLIES LIGHT 48-1 lb
film bags in film tacks CA med-lge
10.00- mo* 11.00 50-lb lack* lie jbo

CA 12.00-13.00cm bchd 24* CA supplies
insufficient to quote miniature type 20-12
oz film bags OH 12.00.

APPLES (EARLY HARVEST) 10.00
BU.

APRICOTS 12.00-17.50 Y, BU.
BLUEBERRIES 14.00-18.50 12 PT.

SHIPPER.
BROCCOLI'6.OO-11.00 12-14 CT.
CABBAGE (RED) 6.75-8.00 CRATE;

(GREEN) 6.00-7.75 CRATE.
CANTALOPES (LOCAL) .60-1.20 EA.
CARROTS 6.00-7.75 24 CT. BUNCH.
CAULIFLOWER .80-1.40 HD.
CHERRIES (SOUR) 2.50-5.50 8 QT.

SHIPPER
CORN (WHITE) 1.65-2.65 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS 6.00-9.50 1 1/9 BU.
ONIONS 12.00-16.00 1 1/9 BU.,

SWEET SLICING.
PICKLES 4.00-6.75 ‘/. BU.
PEPPERS 9.00-13.50 MD.-LG. 1 1/9

BU.

CAULIFLOWER SUPPLIES LIGHT
CA ctn film wipd 12s 12.0015.00 few
16.00.

CELERY HIGHER CA cm 2 doz
13.0014.00 2-1/2 doz 14.0015.00MI cm
beans film wipd 24s 11.5012.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE OH celery ert
8.00 Nappa 8.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
ert approx 4-1/2 dozNC Yellow 7.008.00
mos 7.508.00 White 9.0010.00few 8.00
one lot 11.50fair cond6.oo7.ooNJYellow
7.008.00 iml6.00fair cond 4.00White sml
8.00-9.00 mos 8.00 few 7.00 Bi-color
8.009.00 GA Yellow 7.008.00 White
8.009.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buerts & ems Waxed med unless
otherwise statedNJ 12.00fair qual 9.000rd
qual 5.00 Pickles bubkts unwaxedmed qne
lotfew 22.00 VA 10.00fair qual 5.007.00
NC 9.0010.00 fair qual 6.007.00 MD
unwaxed 8.00 fair qual 5.006.00.

POTATOES 5.50-7.75 25# RED
WHITE.

RASPBERRIES (BLACK) 20.00-23.00
12 PT. SHIPPER: (RED) 2010024.00 12

PT. FLAT.
RED BEETS 6.007.50 15 CT.
RHUBARB 12.00 15 CT.
STRING BEANS (GREEN)

17.50-24.00 1 1/9BU.; (YELLOW WAX)
16.00-18.00 1 1/9 BU.

TOMATOES (CHERRY) 14.00-18.00
12 PT. FLAT: 25.00-46.00 #l, 25 LBS.

WATERMELON (LOCAL) 1.00-1.25
EA.; LUCKY SWEETS 1.40-1.60 YEL-
LOW DOLLS.

EGGPLANT HIGHER GA 1-1/9 bucit
med9.00 fair qual7.00 FL 1-1/9 bucrt med
9.00fair qual5.00NCI-1/9 bucm sml-med
7.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crates
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise stated PA Collards 7.00 NJCollaids&

Kale 7.50-8.00 mos 7.50 Mustard, Turnip
Tops & Rape 7.00 NC Collards 7.50-8.00
Kale 7.00-8.00 OH Collards 6.00 Turnip
Tops 7.00 Kale 7.00-8.00.-

ZUCCHINI (YELLOW) 1.50-3.50 V4
BU.; (GREEN) 2.00-5.00 BU.

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, July 13, 1988

LEEKS NJ crt bchd 12s 10.00.
LETTUCE ICEBERG.ABOUT

STEADY cm 24s unless otherwise stated
CA 9.00-10.00 mos 9.50-10.00 fair appear
7.00- fair cond 4.00-6.00 poor cond
1.00- film wipd 10.00-11.00 NY 4.00

one label S.OO-6.00 ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s cm 9.50-10.00 crt 12.50
OH crt 24s 5.00-6.00mot 5.00NY cm 24t
one label7-7.50 BIG BOSTON CA cm 24s
8 00OH crt24t 5.00 8188OH bkt 20t5.00
LEAF CA cm 24t 9.00-10.00 Red few
10.00OH crt 24t 5.00-6.00 mot 5.00 Red
5.00- NY cm 24s one label few
6.50-7.00.

ARTICHOKES CA cm 36j 10.00.
ASPARAGUS MEXICO 12-lbcrt&ctn

bchd I2> jbo ord cond 5.00-6.00 Ige
16.00- fair cond 12.00 ord cond
5.00- ttd 16.00-17.00 iml 15.00.

BEANS SLIGHTLY LOWER various
bu containers Round Green type NJ
17.00- few 14.00 fair qual8.00-12.00
VA 17.00fair appear 14.00-15.00fair qual
10.00- MD fair qual 8.00-10.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA cm
bchd 14s 12.50-13.00 few 14.00 18s one
label 13.50 CO cm bchd 14s 13.00.

CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 bucm & cit
medium Green unless otherwise stated NJ

OKRA GA 1/2 bucrt sml-med 7.00-8.00.
ONIONS-GREEN STEADY NJ 4/5

bucrt bchd 48s 9.00-10.00 MEXICO cm
bchd 48s 9.00.

PEAS-GREEN SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

... Contract with Purina Mills, Inc
Now accepting new and existing

sow herds
We supply:

- Quality Purina Feeds
- Sound Genetic Program
- A Service Representative

Assist You
To

- Competitive Contract Payment
-Call Us Today-
-1-800-873-5300

Purina Mills, Inc.
Serving The Needs

~ Of Agriculture

CENT TO QUOTH.
PEAS-SOUTHERN SUPPLIES

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SUGAR NO SALES

REPORTED.
PEPPERS SUPPLIES LIGHT 1-1/9

bunu & cuts Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated NC exlge few
10.00- 1.00Ige 9.00-10.00mos 10.00few
11.00 med 7.00- 8.00 Longhots
12.00-

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY OH cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 5.50-6.00 bchd 24s
5.00- mos 5.50-6.50 White 24-8 oz
film bags 7.00.

SPINACH SUPPLIES LIGHT Savoy
type CO 1-1/4 bucit 12.00PA 1-1/4 bucrt
11.00-

SQUASHABOUT STEADY 1/2buctns
unless otherwise stated NJ Zucchini sml-
med 2.00-4.00 mot 3.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 2.50- 3.00few 4.00few 2.00
1-1/9 bucrt Zucchini med-lge few 4.00.

SWEET POTATOES SUPPLIES
LIGHT GA new crop 50-lb cm Red Jet few
35.00 Ige few 30.00.

TOMATOES HIGHER 25-lb cm Pink to
LightRed 85% US#l or belterunless other-
wise stated SALES BYREPACKERS SC
Sx6s 14 00 6x6s 12.006x7t 11.00SALES
BY OTHERS GA sx6s 13.00-14.00 6x6s
13.00 some 1100 6x7s 10.50-11.00 SC

Sx6s 13.00-14.00 few 15.00 fair cond
9.00-12.006x6111.00-13.00 few 14.00fair

qual Sx6s 11.00 CA fair qual sx6s
10.00-12.00m0s 12.006x6t9.00-10.D0FL
Sx6t 13.00-14.00 6x6s 11.00-12.00 NJ
mmmg to pink Ige 18.00-25.00mos 20.00
fair appear 15.00aidqual ft cond 3.00 med
10.00- mo* 12.00-15.00ami few 7.00
AR 20-lb cm exlge 13.00-14.00ord cond
4.00- CHERRY TYPE 12-1pt flats CA
17.00 SC 15.50-16.50.

Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717) 530-1700 -

Shippensburg, PA
July 7,9, 11 ft 12

Open Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
ft Saturday Next Week

Report Supplied by Auction
APRICOTS 7.75-15.75 V 4 BU.
CABBAGE: 3.00-4.50 BU.
CANTALOUPES: EAST SHORE

,60-1.50 EA.
CAULIFLOWER: .50-1.07 EA.
CHERRIES: SOUR 4.75-8.25 8 QT.

FLAT; SWEET 7.25-10.50 8 QT. FLAT.
CORN: 2.05-2.10 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 3.50-6.25 V. BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.75 ’/. BU.
HONEY; .75-1.00 LB.

NECTARINES: 7.75 '/. BU.
PEACHES: 4.25-9.00 •/. BU.
PEAS; 5.50-8.50 V 4 BU.
PICKLES: 3.75-7.00 'A BU.

from

|0) pennfleld feeds

WE ARE LOOKING FOR
SWINE FINISHING FLOORS.

CONTRACT OR CASH!

THE
THE

■ Poured Solid C
Reinforced We

■ The Wall is 0
as the Mated
• Manure Pit Walls
• Hog House Walls

St

• Chicken House Wal
• Concrete Decks
• House Foundation
• Cistern Walls
• Barnyard Walls
• Concrete Pit Tops
• Silage Pit Walls
• Retaining Walls

CONCRETE WORK, INC.
243 Miller Road, Akron, PA 17501

l (717)733-0353,6:30 AM -3:30 PM. (717)859-2074, After 6:00PM

POTATOES 3.25-6.50 50 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: 18.00-25.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
STRING BEANS: 8.25-13.00 Vi BU.
SUGAR PEAS: 14.00-15.00 Vi BU.
TOMATOES, FLA: 13.00-17.00 25#

BOX.
WATERMELON: (SOUTHERN)

2.30-3.60 EA.
ZUCCHINI: 3.50-8.75 Vi BU.

Phildelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, July 13, 1988

ONIONS-DRY SUPPLIES LIGHT
50-lbiacki US#l or generally good quality
Yellow unless otherwise stated CA 25-lb
sacks Red jumbofew 900 NM Granotype
jumbo 10.00-11.00 Repacker size
10.00-12.00.

POTATOES ROUND WHITES
SLIGHTLY LOWER, ID RUSSETS
HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
50-lb sacks US#l sizeA washed or brushed
unless otherwise slatedRound Whites NC
new crop 5-525 VAnew crop 5-525mostly
500 Urge few 800 NJ few 525-550 MDfair
appearance 4-450 Round Reds NC new
crop 800 size B 12.00AL750 sizeB 13.00
Russets 50-ib carton count ID 80s
13.00- 90s 12.00-13.00 100s
11.00- mostly 11.00 CA new crop

Centennial 80s 10.50 90s 950 100 s 850.

PROFITABLE SWINE PRODUCTION

STRENGTH IS IN
CONSTRUCTION

All sizes available
Round or rectangular

Take the questions out of your new construction
Call: Balmer Bros, for quality

engineered walls.
Invest in Quality - It will last a lifetime.


